

Pachet conform ADV1229966

I.D.: 60176169

Data publicarii	21.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.099,55 RON - 1.099,55 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1. GLETIERA 280X120MM DINTI 8X8 (11109462) BUC 2 19.21 38.42 2. SPACLU MANER PLASTIC, 100 MM (11115858) BUC 2 3.98 7.96 3. TRF 25CM DIAM47 POLIACRIL (11116776) BUC 2 12.59 25.18 4. TRAFLET POLIACR 110 FIR RASUC (11104792) BUC 2 8.39 16.78 5. CT126 GLET PT INT 20KG (10701503) BUC 19 25.27 480.13 6. CT127 GLET INT DE FINISARE 20KG (10700870) BUC 6 36.57 219.42 7. BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 45M BR (10606510) BUC 1 8.30 8.30 8. ROLA PANZA ABR.100/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156599) BUC 1 33.02 33.02 9. ROLA PANZA ABR.180/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156596) BUC 1 33.02 33.02 10. DECOMIX SMART 15L VOPSEA ALBA INTERIOR (10706358) BUC 2 57.92 115.84 11. AMORSA 5L (11135657) BUC 3 8.39 25.17 12. BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX50M (11133228) BUC 1 8.39 8.39 13. ROST SATIN EMAIL SUPERLUCIOS NEGRU 0.6 L (11158309) BUC 1 10.07 10.07 14. CHIT CUTIT UNIV INT ALB 0.4KG DenBraven (11103967) BUC 1 5.03 5.03 15. PENSULA 60 MM (11104778) BUC 2 4.18 8.36 16. PENSULA 80 MM (11104780) BUC 2 6.71 13.42 17. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 1 5.80 5.80 18. CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3X60 1000G (11106210) CUT 1 15.00 15.00 19. 123135 SPUMA PROFIL PISTOL 700ML (11113593) BUC 2 15.12 30.24
